
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

Mike Crapp mcrapp@centuryfence.com (651) 464-7373

(877) 903-1909Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Josh Penning joshp@ero-tex.netEro-Tex, Ltd

Century Fence

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 295-8612

Amy Burke

Contract 8258

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298scott langum

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

(866) 437-6839

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121Dylan Schulz

ConstructConnect

Concrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166Tyler Floyd

(770) 849-6459

tfloyd@eocncorp.com
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W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

13799 Airline HWY

Baton Rouge, LA 70817

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

3898 Old Stone

Oregon , WI 53575

PO Box 620856

Middleton, WI 53562

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Pete Rustad

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

nelsonexcavatingandson@gmail.comNelson Excavating and Son (608) 333-5607

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Eric 
Christensen

Marci Jungbluth marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Tre' Haydel tre.haydel@irrigation-mart.comIrrigation-Mart

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Michelle Knuth

(225) 938-3004

Kevin Hahn

prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

mknuth@purplecoworganics.comPurple Cow Organics (608) 831-0349
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8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

78
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

(608) 836-1071 x221

9/20/2018


